
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-762

Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Samuylik T.Y., Lesnikova E.S.  A-210
Fri, 29 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian)

 Ruzhitskaya E.A.  K-202
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Academic and Research Work  Morozov N.V.  K-110
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  A-223
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Distributed information and analysis systems  Prohorov I.V.  A-223
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  K-109
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  A-223
Fri, 05 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Radygin V.Y.  A-223
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  Radygin V.Y.

 A-223
Sat, 06 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Economic Analysis  Parfenova M.D.  K-202
Sat, 06 Jun 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  B-217
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-404
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Radygin V.Y.  403
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Specialized Database and Information System Technologies  Radygin V.Y.

 A-223
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  Parfenova M.D.  V-415
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  K-109
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  Morozov N.V.  K-110


